Clair Mercer
Justine Hopkins
Pam Savage
Amanda Evans
Julie Crawford
Mary Grieve
Janet Philips
Diane Miller
Sue Tainton
Rose Coupe
Chris Day
Rosalind Gaston
Pat Chapman

Casuals

21/02/2026 00:57

Berkeley and District Skittles League

fullfilled League fixtures only
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Hi
PI Avg Scr

12 56.25 66
8 51.75 57
10 4920 55
15 48.13 55
11 4655 55
10 46.00 54
9 4433 49
11 4236 49

42.00 48
41.38 45
39.67 46

10 3950 45
7 39.00 49

16 364.50 384

Division 3
Straw Walkers
Jolly Mariners
Dropouts
Sharpness Playmates
Lobitanhope
Crazy 8s
Lords and Ladies
Foxhunters
Super Troopers
Spring Villains
Astonians
Chaos
Ladybirds

Casuals

Statistics

Casuals

2025-2026 | Division 3

Top
Scrs

8

3
2
4

Hi
Spr

15

10

13

P
17
17
17
17
16
16
17
16
17
16
17
17
16
16
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13
12
11
10
10

Home
Hi
Avg Scr
57.75 66
50.33 52
51.67 55
48.75 55
46.67 50
4460 50
43.00 49
40.43 46
43.00 48
43.33 45
4225 46
41.20 45
36.20 40
366.38 382
D L
0 4
0 5
1 5
0 7
0 6
1 6
1 7
0 6
0 7
1 7
0 12
0 14
0 14
0 14

Top
Scrs

6

1
2

Pts
26
24
23
20
19
19
19
19
18
15
10
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Away

Hi

Avg  Scr

53.25 58
52.60 57
48.14 55
47.43 52
46.40 55
47.40 54
46.00 48
45.75 49
41.67 45
40.20 44
37.60 43
37.80 40
46.00 49
362.62 384

Top
Scrs

2

3
1
2



