



**Berkeley and District Skittles League  
Statistics**

# Casuals

2025-2026 | Division 3

	fulfilled League fixtures only					Home				Away			
	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scr	Hi Spr	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scr	PI	Avg	Hi Scr	Top Scr
Clair Mercer	12	56.25	66	8	15	8	57.75	66	6	4	53.25	58	2
Justine Hopkins	8	51.75	57	3	10	3	50.33	52	-	5	52.60	57	3
Pam Savage	10	49.20	55	2	-	3	51.67	55	1	7	48.14	55	1
Amanda Evans	15	48.13	55	4	-	8	48.75	55	2	7	47.43	52	2
Julie Crawford	11	46.55	55	-	13	6	46.67	50	-	5	46.40	55	-
Mary Grieve	10	46.00	54	1	-	5	44.60	50	-	5	47.40	54	1
Janet Philips	9	44.33	49	-	-	5	43.00	49	-	4	46.00	48	-
Diane Miller	11	42.36	49	-	-	7	40.43	46	-	4	45.75	49	-
Sue Tainton	8	42.00	48	-	-	2	43.00	48	-	6	41.67	45	-
Rose Coupe	8	41.38	45	-	-	3	43.33	45	-	5	40.20	44	-
Chris Day	9	39.67	46	-	-	4	42.25	46	-	5	37.60	43	-
Rosalind Gaston	10	39.50	45	-	-	5	41.20	45	-	5	37.80	40	-
Pat Chapman	7	39.00	49	-	-	5	36.20	40	-	2	46.00	49	-
<b>Casuals</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>364.50</b>	<b>384</b>			<b>8</b>	<b>366.38</b>	<b>382</b>		<b>8</b>	<b>362.62</b>	<b>384</b>	

Division 3		PI	W	D	L	Pts	
1	Straw Walkers	17	13	0	4	26	
2	Jolly Mariners	17	12	0	5	24	
3	Dropouts	17	11	1	5	23	
4	Sharpness Playmates	17	10	0	7	20	
5	Lobitanhope	16	10	0	6	19	•
6	Crazy 8s	16	9	1	6	19	
7	Lords and Ladies	17	9	1	7	19	
8	Foxhunters	16	10	0	6	19	•
9	Super Troopers	17	10	0	7	18	••
10	Spring Villains	16	8	1	7	15	••
11	Astonians	17	5	0	12	10	
12	Chaos	17	3	0	14	6	
13	Ladybirds	16	2	0	14	4	
<b>14</b>	<b>Casuals</b>	<b>16</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>4</b>	